IFZ.T

Ausstellerliste
o 'ye
e
5657 . .
AEC Systems B4.305/404 DR Eindhoven Niederlande
AkaNova B2.105/204 Niederlande
3011 )
AMCS Group A6.205 AA Rotterdam Niederlande
. 2741 . .
ANDRITZ Separation A2.151/250 PD Waddinxveen Niederlande
3641 - .
AQUAFIX MILIEU BV B3.116 RH Mijdrecht Niederlande
Aquatech Global B2.105/204 Niederlande
Armflow Pumps Technologies BV B1.200 Niederlande
Bakker Magnetics B.V. B6.422 5692 EL Son Niederlande
Banzo Engineering B4.305/404 Niederlande
9033 . .
BeePro BV B4.305/404 WC Deinum Niederlande
. . 7547 .
BOA Recycling Solutions B.V. B4.305/404 BG Enschede Niederlande
. . 9900 . .
Bollegraaf Recycling Solutions B5.335/434 AH Appingedam Niederlande
Bosman Watermanagement B.V. B2.105/204 Niederlande
Bredel B.V. B1.301 '7/_\190 Delden Niederlande
. . 7504 .
Bright Biomethane A4.148 RA Enschede Niederlande
Bronneberg B.V. B4.538 Niederlande
Bulk Handling Systems (BHS) B5.317/416 Niederlande
CAMTRONICS BV C3.415 Niederlande
7741 .
Cargo Floor B.V. B6.546 MK Coevorden Niederlande
CBI Europe B.V. B5.327/426 7442 CL Nijverdal Niederlande
Christiaens Group B4.305/404 Niederlande
Cirtec B.V. B2.105/204 Niederlande
Colsen International BV A3.529 Niederlande
. . 7102 ) - .
Colubris Environment B.V. A1.205/304 DZ Winterswijk Niederlande
Coolrec bv A6.115/214 Niederlande
Daly Plastics B.V. A6.115/214 Niederlande
DdV Media International B1.127/226 Niederlande
DERC Salotech C4.233 Niederlande
DeSaH BV A1.350 Niederlande
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DESPRAY Environmental B.V.

DMT Environmental Technology

Dorset Group BV

Econvert Water & Energy BV
EFC Separations BV

Efcon Water BV

Eijkelkamp Soil & Water

ELIQUO WATER & ENERGY B.V.

Enkev Group BV
ESEP Milieutechniek B.V.
Europe Recycling B.V.

FAYAT Environmental Solutions
Flovac Vacuum Sewerage Systems
Frissen Kehrtechnik

Furukawa Rock Drill B.V.

Geesinknorba B.V.

GICOM Composting Systems b.v.

Global Matching
Goudsmit Magnetics Group B.V.
Griffon

Holmatro

HoSt B.V.

Hubert Stavoren B.V.

Hydraloop International BV
HydroThane BV

ID-tec BV

IHE DELFT Institute for Water Education
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.

Inashco BV
INSTRAL BV

ISS Tanks B.V.
Jansen Betonwaren B.V.

Jongia N.V.

B4.519
A4.123

A4.314

B2.105/204

B4.150/250

C1.527

B2.105/204

Al.214

B2.105/204

B2.105/204

B6.141/240

C5.441/540
B1.400

C5.441/540
C5.105/204

FGL.711/9

B4.305/404

B4.305/404
B6.316
B3.317

B4.547

A4.148
B2.105/204
A3.415
A3.433
C4.405/504
B4.153
A4.520
B4.500

B4.305/404

B2.105/204
B5.213
A4.502

7122
MS

8448
CE

4126
RN

3772
MP

1131
PB

7737
PK

8300
AB

8256
SB

4941
VX

8211
AR

Aalten

Heerenveen

Hei-en Boeicop

Barneveld

Volendam

Stegeren

Emmeloord

Biddinghuizen

Raamsdonksveer

Lelystad

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande
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K-Pack Water Technology B.V.

KEMEO BV
Knapzak Benelux B.V.

KOKS Group b.v.
LANDUSTRIE SNEEK B.V.

LANSAS B.V.

LG Sonic

Machinefabriek Emmen B.V.
Mavitec Green Energy

Max-Al®

MB Dustcontrol BV

Membrane Systems Europe B.V.
microLAN

Morselt Watertechniek B.V.

N + P International B.V. Alternative Fuels

N.M. Heilig B.V.

Naaktgeboren Rotterdam B.V.

Nedap

Netherlands Water Partnership

Nihot Recycling Technology B.V.
Nijhuis Industries

NOMEXEM B.V.
NX Filtration
Paques bv

Peinemann Equipment B.V.
Pentair Water Process Technology BV

Pooling Partners

Procomat b.v.
QM Environmental Services LTD

QToploader International
QUA-VAC B.V.

RAVO BV

RAVO BV

Recycling Kombinatie REKO bv

A1.205/304

A2.421
A5.535
C4.151/250

A1.350

C3.415
B2.105/204
B5.106
A4.121
B5.317/416
C5.124
B2.105/204
B2.105/204
A3.511

A6.105

B6.417

FGL.708/6

B2.105/204

B2.105/204
B5.317/416

A3.251/350

A3.333
B2.105/204
Al1.246
C4.245/344

A3.328

A6.115/214
A5.539

A2.332

B4.305/404
C2.326
C5.551
C5.441/540
B4.515

3821

AE Amersfoort
8600

AD Sneek
5854 .

PC Nieuw-Bergen
3043

KV Rotterdam
7140

AC Groenlo
7007 .

cb Doetinchem
8561 EL Balk

7547

TC Enschede
2497

NB The Hague

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande
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Redox Waste Recycling B.V.

Redox Water Technology B.V.

Rioned B.V.

RKR Recycling

ROM b.v.

Romacon Pipeline Products BV
Rotar International B.V.

Royal Dutch Kusters Engineering
Royal HaskoningDHV

Royal Smals B.V.

Schneider, Ingenieurbureau, B.V.
Sekisui Pipe Renewal BV
Senro b.v.

SenZ2 B.V.
Sidcon B.V.
Smicon B.V.

SPAANS BABCOCK B.V.

Spekking BV

Spiro B.V.

SWT Waste Technology
Synthesis bv

TEMA Process BV

Terberg Matec B.V.

Thern Winches & Cranes
TRS BV

Van de Lande B.V.

Van Heck

Van Remmen UV Techniek B.V.
Van Schijndel Maasbracht bv

VConsyst Waste Systems International B.V.

VDL Containersystemen bv
VDL Translift bv
VDW Bouwmaterieel B.V.

Veolia Water Technologies Techno Center

Netherlands B.V. - Biothane

Vermeer

VGE International BV

B4.305/404

A1.205/304

C4.417/516
B4.534
C4.151/250
C2.114
FGL.810/20
A4.213
B2.105/204
B2.239

A1.205/304

C4.116

B5.307

B4.150/250
A5.210
B6.505

A1.239

C5.516
B6.402
B4.305/404
C2.320
B6.200
FGL.713/15
B1.406
B6.309/408
C2.426
B1.535
B2.105/204
FGL.810/6
A5.120
FGL.813/1
FGL.813/1
FGL.811/21

A3.151/250

B5.405/504

A3.538

7102
Dz

7102
Dz

7102
Dz

7559
SP

8561

Winterswijk

Winterswijk

Winterswijk

Hengelo

Balk

6051 KL Maasbracht

5527 AJ Hapert

2623
EW

5692
DH

Delft

Son & Breugel

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
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Firma
Villagepump BV
Voltea B.V.

WALTEC B.V.

Waste Paper Trade C.V.

Waste Treatment Technologies
Netherlands B.V.

Water Alliance
Waterkracht BV
Wiefferink B.V.

Halle
B2.105/204
A6.326

B4.305/404

A6.341/440

B5.406

B2.105/204
C4.328
B2.105/204

PLZ

7863
PC

9672
BN

7575
ED

Ort

Gees

Winschoten

Oldenzaal

Land
Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande

Niederlande
Niederlande

Niederlande
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